
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

No.

5
10
0

777
235
83
42
29

Name

Lorenzo FOSSA
Arthur METZDORF
Alexandre STEFENNON
Maico MARQUES
Clifford BRAGA
Arnaldo ALMEIDA Jr
Henrique FROHLICH
Augusto ROTTA

Class

TAG SUPER

TAG

TAG

TAG SUPER

TAG SUPER

TAG SUPER

TAG SUPER

JR MENOR

Best Tm

1:02.775
1:03.047
1:03.372
1:03.776
1:05.546
1:05.853
1:06.419
1:06.758

In Lap

16
17
18
6

11
17
11
7

Diff

0.272
0.597
1.001
2.771
3.078
3.644
3.983

Gap

0.272
0.325
0.404
1.770
0.307
0.566
0.339

Laps

17
17
20
18
16
18
11
18

2nd Best

1:03.067
1:03.230
1:03.447
1:03.891
1:05.588
1:06.581
1:06.739
1:06.764

Best Speed

86,996
86,621
86,177
85,631
83,319
82,930
82,223
81,806

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 24/04/2015 17:34:55

OBS: RESULTADOS SUJEITOS À VISTORIAS TÉCNICO/DESPORTIVAS Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  FASTCRONO

VELOPARK CUP
TAG / TAG SUPER / JR MENOR

Treino 3 TAG/TAGS/JR MENOR

Practice started at 17:02:01

Kartódromo Velopark 1,517 km

24/04/2015 17:10
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